@ RUNATICA | Carrera Montafia al Pico del Buitre - Larga 2

Posicion

Tiempo

Dorsal

Participante

Sexo Pos Cat

Categoria
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02:16:55
02:17:00
02:20:54
02:22:21
02:22:23
02:25:39
02:26:55
02:28:54
02:29:03
02:40:15
02:41:03
02:41:10
02:44:22
02:45:26
02:52:26
02:54:11
02:57:37
03:06:18
03:09:26
03:09:41
03:13:53
03:19:26
03:23:18
03:36:31
03:40:36
03:48:08
03:48:45
03:50:52
04:12:16
04:12:19
04:18:52
04:25:51
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JORGE CATALAN CORELLA
SUMNIFREDO BARROSO PRIETO
FELIX MOLINA MEGIAS

SERGIO DEBON ALGARRA
JOAQUIN CEBELLAN JIMENEZ
JUAN SANCHEZ LOPEZ
UBALDO PEREZ MARTIN
FRANCISCO HERRERO PENALVER
CHRISTIAN PRATS GARCIA
VICENTE BLASCO VILLALBA
PERE LOPEZ MANEZ

MIQUEL GIMENEZ

MIGUEL HERRERO

MARC OSUNA SANFELIU
PEDRO JOSE VALERO BLAS
JUAN CARLOS ROIG ALMANSA
SIVIA ALOS RODRIGO

JOSE MARIA ILLUECA ILLUECA
JUAN ANTONIO RODRIGO TATAY
FERNANDO GOMEZ PASTOR
ALICIA CHAVELI PERIS
FERNANDO PENALVER DEBON
ALMUDENA AGUSTIN PUERTA
TOMAS MARTIN PEREZ
VICENTE LLORENS MONTARNES
DANIEL JAMES

SERGIO LATORRE URDANIZ
ANTONIO GARCIA CARRENO
JUANA GARCIA MONTERDE
LEO VIDAL MONFORT

DARIO BAS MARIN

EMILIO ILLUECA ILLUECA
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21K-MasterB M
21K-MasterB M
21K-MasterA M
21K-MasterB M
21K-MasterA M
21K-MasterC M
21K-MasterC M
21K-MasterA M
21K-MasterB M
21K-MasterB M
21K-MasterC M
21K-MasterC M
21K-MasterB M
21K-Senior M

21K-Senior M

21K-MasterC M
21K-MasterB F
21K-MasterB M
21K-MasterB M
21K-MasterB M
21K-MasterB F
21K-MasterC M
21K-Senior F

21K-MasterB M
21K-MasterC M
21K-MasterC M
21K-MasterB M
21K-MasterC M
21K-MasterC F
21K-MasterC M
21K-MasterC M
21K-MasterC M

GAMTE

CLUB ALPINO JAVALAMBRE
CERRO DEL CABALLO

CD CERRO NEGRO ALPUENTE
CD CERRO NEGRO ALPUENTE
TRAIL MORVEDRE

CA SALTAMONTES

CD CERRO NEGRO ALPUENTE
TRAIL MORVEDRE

CLUB ALPINO EL RINCON

CXM VALENCIA

CXM VALENCIA

GAMTE

IMPROVISSATS TRAIL TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

APER ALCOI

TUEJAR RUNING
INDEPENDIENTE

ALBENTOSA X MONTANA

SOCIETAT ALZIRENYA DE MUNTAN...

CD CERRO NEGRO ALPUENTE
TRAIL TUEJAR
INDEPENDIENTE

RUN ADICCTION CASTELLON
CXM VALENCIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

AD MAESTRAZGO

AD MAESTRAZGO

VENTS DE MUNTANYA
TRAIL TUEJAR

6:38
6:39
6:50
6:54
6:54
7:04
7:07
7:13
7:14
7:46
7:49
7:49
7:58
8:01
8:22
8:27
8:37
9:02
9:11
9:12
9:24
9:40
9:52
10:30
10:42
11:04
11:06
11:12
12:14
12:14
12:33
12:54
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